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Unverbindliche Illustration, Maßstab ca. 1:100

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Eltern
Kind
Bad/WC
Diele/Garderobe
Abstr.
Terrasse (zu 50%)

Wohnfläche

WOHNUNG W3
3 1/2 Zimmer-Wohnung mit Terrasse

und Gartenanteil

27,71 m²
15,98 m²
10,81 m²
6,49 m²
9,42 m²
1,82 m²
4,02 m²

76,25 m²

Wohnen über dem Martinsberg
BV Wildeneggstraße 3 in Weingarten
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